
Bodenaufbau Halle:
Hallenboden PUR
Gussasphalt
Ölpapier 2-lagig
Beton mit Bodenheizung
Dämmung
Splitt

20mm
30mm

250mm
200mm

 ca. 50mm

Wandaufbau, Massivbau:
Sickernoppenmatte
XPS-Dämmung
Schwarzanstrich
Beton
Installationsrost ausgedämmt
Holztäfer

200mm

250mm
60mm
18mm

Dachaufbau, extensiv begrünt, Holzbau:
Granulat
Schutzvlies
Polymerbitumen 2-lagig
PUR alukaschiert
Dampfbremse
3-Schichtplatte
Rippenlamellen
mit Dämmung
Holztäfer

ca. 80mm

140mm

27mm
200mm
80mm
18mm

Wandaufbau, Holzbau:
Aussenschalung
Vertikale Lattung
Windpapier
Weichfaserplatte
Ständer ausgedämmt
OSB-Platte
Installationsrost ausgedämmt
Holztäfer

18mm
40mm

80mm
240mm
22mm

160mm
18mm

10.5
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